Meeting Date

Type

Borough of Bergenfield

MAYOR AND COUNCIL
2016 MEETING SCHEDULE

AGENDA DEADLINES

Deadline: 4 p.m.

Packet Delivery

1/19

2/2
2/16

3/1
3/15

4/5
4/19

5/3
5/17

6/9 (Thurs.)
6/21

7/5
7/19

8/2
8/16

9/6
9/20

10/4
10/18

11/1
12/6
12/20

1/1/17

Regular Meeting

Work Session
Regular Meeting

Work Session
Regular Meeting

Work Session
Regular Meeting

Work Session
Regular Meeting

Work Session
Regular Meeting

Work Session
Regular Meeting

Work Session
Regular Meeting

Work Session
Regular Meeting

Work Session
Regular Meeting

Work Session

Work Session
Regular Meeting

1/14

1/28
2/10 (Wed.)

2/25
3/10

3/31
4/14

4/28
5/12

6/2
6/16

6/30
7/14

7/28
8/11

9/1
9/15

9/29
10/13

10/27

12/1
12/15

Sine Die & Reorganization 12/28 (Wed.)

1/15

1/29
2/11 (Thurs)

2/26
3/11

4/1
4/15

4/29
5/13

6/3
6/17

7/1
7/15

7/29
8/12

9/2
9/16

9/30
10/14

10/28
12/2
12/16

12/29 (Thurs.)



